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TOTAL
RECURSOS
FISCALES

RECURSOS
PROPIOS

1411L3N0004 Tesis, Documentales, Ejercicios de Ficción 1 y
Ficción 2-2015

 09 DISTRITO FEDERAL  7,000,000  7,000,000

 7,000,000Programa Presupuestario:
E022 Otorgamiento y promoción de

servicios cinematográficos
 7,000,000

 7,000,000  

 7,000,000  
 7,000,000  


